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LUNDBYMÄSTERSKAPET 2020
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 59

Pro Open

1 Martin Ljungberg 10/11/20 10:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 6 3 5 2 3 2 3 2 -5 54   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 4 3 5 2 5 3 2 3 -7 52 -12 106

2 Patrik Eriksson 10/11/20 10:00 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 -4 55   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 2 2 -7 52 -11 107

3 Elias Gripler 10/11/20 10:00 2 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 6 3 3 2 5 3 2 4 -2 57   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 -7 52 -9 109

4 Henrik Bergström 10/11/20 10:00 2 4 4 2 3 3 2 2 4 5 4 3 5 2 4 3 3 2 -2 57   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 2 4 2 2 2 -6 53 -8 110

4 Stefan Åkerstedt 10/11/20 10:00 2 4 3 2 4 4 2 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 4 2 2 4 -3 56   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 2 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 -5 54 -8 110

6 Max Salo 10/11/20 10:00 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 5 4 4 2 4 3 3 2 -5 54   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 0 59 -5 113

6 Oscar Axelsson 10/11/20 10:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 5 4 4 2 5 4 2 2 -2 57   

  10/11/20 14:00 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 -3 56 -5 113

6 Daniel Brandt 10/11/20 10:00 3 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 3 5 3 4 2 4 2 3 2 -3 56   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 -2 57 -5 113

6 Christer Frank 10/11/20 10:00 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 6 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 0 59   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 4 4 2 2 4 2 3 3 2 5 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 -5 54 -5 113

10 Max Tjernsten 10/11/20 10:00 2 4 4 2 6 4 2 2 3 3 7 3 5 2 4 2 2 3 +1 60   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 6 1 4 3 3 2 3 2 -5 54 -4 114

11 Markus Söderlund 10/11/20 10:00 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 -2 57   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 2 3 4 0 59 -2 116

12 Anton Lindh 10/11/20 10:00 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 3 4 2 2 4 0 59   

  10/11/20 14:00 2 4 5 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 6 3 5 2 3 3 2 3 0 59 0 118

13 Olle Bogårdh 10/11/20 10:00 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +3 62   

  10/11/20 14:00 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 6 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 -1 58 +2 120

14 Mikael Brandt 10/11/20 10:00 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 7 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 +5 64   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 2 4 -1 58 +4 122

Advanced

1 Fredrik Kristiansson 10/11/20 10:00 4 3 5 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 7 5 4 3 4 3 3 2 +4 63   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 -4 55 0 118

2 Tom Jansson 10/11/20 10:00 3 3 4 3 5 3 2 2 4 2 6 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 +1 60   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 5 6 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 5 4 4 2 3 3 2 3 0 59 +1 119

3 Joakim Fernis 10/11/20 10:00 3 4 4 2 5 4 3 3 3 2 6 4 3 2 4 4 3 2 +2 61   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 6 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 +2 61 +4 122

4 Patrik Frankl 10/11/20 10:00 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 2 6 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 2 +3 62   

  10/11/20 14:00 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 2 2 4 8 3 5 3 5 3 2 2 +7 66 +10 128

5 Petri Karjalainen 10/11/20 10:00 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 2 3 3 7 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 +6 65   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 +7 66 +13 131

6 Göran Johansson 10/11/20 10:00 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 7 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 +9 68   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 7 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 +7 66 +16 134
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

7 Tewodros Zakariya Abdi 10/11/20 10:00 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 6 4 5 2 4 4 3 4 +12 71   

  10/11/20 14:00 6 3 5 3 5 3 2 2 3 3 7 5 3 2 5 4 3 2 +7 66 +19 137

Recreational

1 Victor Skywalker Nyhuus 10/11/20 10:00 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 6 3 7 2 5 4 3 2 +7 66   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 -1 58 +6 124

2 Elias Brådenmark 10/11/20 10:00 3 3 5 2 5 4 3 4 2 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 2 +6 65   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 +2 61 +8 126

3 Thorbjörn Johannesson 10/11/20 10:00 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 +4 63   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 5 3 3 2 +5 64 +9 127

4 Simon Lindgren 10/11/20 10:00 4 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 6 7 3 5 2 4 3 3 4 +6 65   

  10/11/20 14:00 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 2 4 8 4 5 3 3 3 3 2 +4 63 +10 128

5 Magnus Tranefors 10/11/20 10:00 4 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 8 5 4 3 4 3 2 3 +3 62   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 4 5 2 3 5 5 3 3 4 6 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 +11 70 +14 132

5 jesper Tranefors 10/11/20 10:00 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 7 5 4 3 4 4 3 2 +9 68   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 +5 64 +14 132

7 Joakim Bergman 10/11/20 10:00 3 3 4 8 4 3 3 4 3 4 6 4 6 3 4 2 3 2 +10 69   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 2 2 6 4 5 3 4 3 2 4 +5 64 +15 133

8 Tomas Regnander 10/11/20 10:00 5 3 5 2 4 4 4 2 4 3 6 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 +9 68   

  10/11/20 14:00 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 +7 66 +16 134

8 Björn Pohlman 10/11/20 10:00 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 +6 65   

  10/11/20 14:00 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 6 5 5 3 5 3 3 4 +10 69 +16 134

10 christoffer bergman 10/11/20 10:00 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 +8 67   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 6 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 +9 68 +17 135

11 Henri Varis 10/11/20 10:00 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 8 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 +8 67   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 4 4 2 3 5 3 4 3 4 6 6 5 5 5 3 3 2 +11 70 +19 137

12 Ebbe klingstam 10/11/20 10:00 4 3 5 4 4 3 3 2 4 6 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 +9 68   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 3 6 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 5 6 3 5 3 3 4 +13 72 +22 140

13 mikael persson 10/11/20 10:00 5 4 6 2 4 3 3 5 3 4 8 4 4 4 6 3 3 3 +15 74   

  10/11/20 14:00 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 7 4 6 3 4 3 3 4 +10 69 +25 143

14 Anders Åhlberg 10/11/20 10:00 3 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 6 5 5 3 5 4 2 4 +11 70   

  10/11/20 14:00 4 5 6 2 3 4 4 3 2 4 7 6 4 6 5 3 3 4 +16 75 +27 145

15 Simon Lindblom 10/11/20 10:00 4 4 6 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 8 5 5 4 5 5 4 2 +19 78   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 2 4 3 7 4 5 3 4 2 2 4 +10 69 +29 147

16 Edwin Åkerlind 10/11/20 10:00 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 8 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 +13 72   

  10/11/20 14:00 5 5 7 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 8 4 4 3 5 4 3 2 +21 80 +34 152

17 Kristoffer Åslund 10/11/20 10:00 4 4 6 3 3 5 3 3 4 4 7 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 +16 75   

  10/11/20 14:00 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 9 5 5 3 5 4 3 2 +21 80 +37 155

18 Mårten Thuresson 10/11/20 10:00 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 10 6 5 3 5 4 3 4 +18 77   

  10/11/20 14:00 5 3 6 2 5 3 4 6 3 4 8 6 4 6 4 4 4 2 +20 79 +38 156

19 Axel Andersson 10/11/20 10:00 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 8 6 6 4 5 4 4 2 +24 83   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 4 5 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 7 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 +16 75 +40 158

20 Erik Carlson 10/11/20 10:00 3 5 5 5 5 7 4 6 4 4 9 3 5 4 5 3 2 4 +24 83   

  10/11/20 14:00 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 9 5 6 4 5 3 3 4 +20 79 +44 162

21 Mikael Lundin 10/11/20 10:00 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 6 8 7 7 5 5 7 3 5 +28 87   

  10/11/20 14:00 4 4 6 2 3 3 4 5 5 5 7 7 5 3 5 4 3 4 +20 79 +48 166
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

Recreational Women

1 Linnéa Ronsten 10/11/20 10:00 4 5 6 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 8 5 6 3 4 4 3 3 +17 76   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 4 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 5 8 3 6 5 5 3 3 4 +21 80 +38 156

2 Elin Blomgren 10/11/20 10:00 4 8 8 4 5 6 7 5 4 6 13 7 7 8 5 6 5 4 +53 112   

  10/11/20 14:00 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 4 9 4 7 5 5 5 5 4 +32 91 +85 203

Intermediate

1 Niklas Sparr 10/11/20 10:00 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 6 4 4 2 5 4 3 2 +2 61   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 2 4 3 2 2 -5 54 -3 115

2 Simon Jonsson 10/11/20 10:00 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 6 3 4 3 5 2 3 2 0 59   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 3 2 +1 60 +1 119

3 Philip Wallentin 10/11/20 10:00 4 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 4 7 4 4 2 5 2 3 2 +1 60   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 2 +6 65 +7 125

4 Thomas Körner 10/11/20 10:00 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 3 4 +9 68   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 2 5 5 4 3 6 4 3 2 +4 63 +13 131

5 Björn Kraftelid 10/11/20 10:00 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 4 2 +8 67   

  10/11/20 14:00 5 3 5 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 7 3 6 4 3 3 +14 73 +22 140

6 Rasmus Carling 10/11/20 10:00 4 5 6 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 +14 73   

  10/11/20 14:00 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 7 6 4 3 5 2 3 4 +11 70 +25 143
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 59

Avg 3.3 3.7 4.4 3.1 3.4 3.7 3.2 3.2 3.1 3.5 6.2 4.1 4.5 3 4.4 3.3 2.9 3 65.7

Difficulty 8 15 12 5 10 16 6 7 4 14 18 17 13 2 11 9 1 3 6.7

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 9 6 19 25 14 1 21 22 18 15 11 1 11 25 13 15 22 44 292 16%

Par 0 59 40 40 50 48 50 48 50 58 43 24 28 46 62 41 56 65 17 825 46%

Bogey 1 25 38 27 18 23 35 24 21 20 29 28 44 31 6 41 21 11 38 480 27%

Double Bogey 2 6 15 12 6 12 12 6 5 4 7 18 17 7 4 5 6 2 1 145 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 3 1 2 6 13 6 5 2 1 41 2%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 1 6 3 1 1 16 1%
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